SMLC with Integrated Servo Drive
SMLC-SA
ORMEC -6- SMLC-SA
The SMLC-SA combines ORMEC’s high-
performance drive technology with the
IEC-61131-3 programming capabilities of
the SMLC controller into a single,
compact, cost-effective package.

SMLC-SA417, SA425  12.0    8.6  8.45
SMLC-SA435, SA450  14.0    9.6  9.45
ORDERING GUIDE
SMLC Model SA
SMLC-SA              -                        0SMLC-SA              -                        0SMLC-SA              -                        0SMLC-SA              -                        0SMLC-SA              -                        0
Pacer Support (optional)
P = add incremental
Pacer support
O = no pacer support
Analog I/O (optional)
A = Analog I/O included
O = option not included
Absolute Encoder Support (optional)
B = add back-up Battery for absolute enc.
0 = no battery added
Primary Feedback
S = Serial & Encoder Feedback Interface
R = Resolver Feedback Interface
Maximum Continuous Current
03 = 2.5 A rms/ph (115/230 VAC model)
05 = 4.1 A rms/ph (115/230 VAC model)
05 = 5 A rms/ph (460 VAC model)
10 = 8.2 A rms/ph (115/230 VAC model)
10 = 10 A rms/ph (460 VAC model)
17 = 13.9 A rms/ph (115/230 VAC model)
17 = 17 A rms/ph (460 VAC model)
20 = 16.3 A rms/ph (115/230 VAC model)
25 = 25 A rms/ph (both VAC models)
35 = 35 A rms/ph (both VAC models)
50 = 50 A rms/ph (460 VAC model)
60 = 60 A rms/ph (115/230 VAC model)
Bus Voltage
2 = 115/230 VAC
4 = 460 VAC